
Asian Cup Skeleton Pyeongchang (KOR) 2025/26
OFFICIAL RESULTS MEN'S SKELETON

Result after heat 2 of 2 18 DEC 2025     Start time: 16:15

Rk Start No. Nat Name
Start
Time

Int. 1 Int. 2 Int. 3 Int. 4
Finish
Time

Time
Behind

1 1 KOR YEO Chanhyuk 4.74 (3) 14.24 (4) 23.10 (2) 33.34 (2) 44.03 (1) 50.71 (1) 129.39

 4.73 (3) 14.22 (3) 23.14 (2) 33.48 (1) 44.37 (1) 51.26 (1) 125.53

Total: 1:41.97

2 9 KOR SHIN Yeonsu 4.97 (24) 14.61 (21) 23.55 (19) 33.87 (16) 44.72 (6) 51.67 (4) +0.96 125.11

 4.95 (20) 14.57 (17) 23.50 (15) 33.83 (10) 44.68 (2) 51.53 (2) +0.27 126.73

Total: 1:43.20 +1.23

3 8 CHN YAN Wengang 4.75 (4) 14.20 (2) 23.06 (1) 33.33 (1) 44.14 (2) 51.00 (2) +0.29 126.30

 4.78 (6) 14.27 (6) 23.23 (6) 33.81 (8) 45.06 (11) 52.30 (13) +1.04 121.81

Total: 1:43.30 +1.33

4 5 CHN YU Guoqing 4.75 (4) 14.23 (3) 23.10 (2) 33.46 (3) 44.37 (3) 51.23 (3) +0.52 127.08

 4.75 (5) 14.26 (4) 23.22 (4) 33.82 (9) 45.07 (12) 52.11 (7) +0.85 123.11

Total: 1:43.34 +1.37

5 2 AUS TIMMINGS Nicholas 4.92 (18) 14.51 (15) 23.42 (14) 33.79 (12) 44.81 (11) 51.80 (6) +1.09 125.19

 4.91 (16) 14.51 (15) 23.48 (14) 33.91 (13) 44.84 (5) 51.77 (3) +0.51 126.39

Total: 1:43.57 +1.60

6 14 CHN ZHENG Ruojun 4.75 (4) 14.27 (6) 23.16 (5) 33.58 (4) 44.68 (4) 51.94 (12) +1.23 121.73

 4.70 (2) 14.17 (1) 23.07 (1) 33.51 (2) 44.73 (3) 51.90 (5) +0.64 121.33

Total: 1:43.84 +1.87

7 20 ESP RODRIGUEZ Adrian 4.79 (7) 14.31 (7) 23.23 (7) 33.61 (6) 44.73 (7) 51.87 (10) +1.16 122.95

 4.82 (10) 14.36 (8) 23.27 (7) 33.66 (3) 44.86 (6) 52.02 (6) +0.76 121.73

Total: 1:43.89 +1.92

8 3 CAN KUEHN Ryan 4.79 (7) 14.35 (9) 23.33 (11) 33.74 (11) 44.74 (8) 51.84 (7) +1.13 123.11

 4.74 (4) 14.26 (4) 23.22 (4) 33.66 (3) 44.87 (7) 52.13 (8) +0.87 122.95

Total: 1:43.97 +2.00

8 16 GBR BOSTOCK Laurence 4.82 (10) 14.37 (11) 23.31 (9) 33.71 (9) 44.94 (13) 52.09 (13) +1.38 122.95

 4.79 (8) 14.37 (9) 23.31 (8) 33.69 (6) 44.76 (4) 51.88 (4) +0.62 120.00

Total: 1:43.97 +2.00

10 26 KOR SONG Youngmin 4.65 (1) 14.13 (1) 23.12 (4) 33.58 (4) 44.69 (5) 51.78 (5) +1.07 122.62

 4.67 (1) 14.19 (2) 23.18 (3) 33.66 (3) 44.93 (8) 52.21 (11) +0.95 117.41

Total: 1:43.99 +2.02

11 11 CHN ZHANG Wenlong 4.79 (7) 14.33 (8) 23.24 (8) 33.67 (7) 44.75 (9) 51.85 (8) +1.14 123.36

 4.78 (6) 14.37 (9) 23.35 (9) 33.84 (11) 45.03 (10) 52.18 (10) +0.92 122.46

Total: 1:44.03 +2.06

12 19 MAS YAW Jonathan 4.90 (15) 14.47 (14) 23.36 (12) 33.73 (10) 44.80 (10) 51.88 (11) +1.17 124.27

 4.87 (14) 14.45 (12) 23.39 (11) 33.75 (7) 45.02 (9) 52.44 (15) +1.18 121.09

Total: 1:44.32 +2.35
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13 7 ISR FIRESTONE Jared 4.92 (18) 14.56 (19) 23.53 (18) 34.03 (18) 45.30 (19) 52.48 (17) +1.77 121.57

 4.95 (20) 14.61 (19) 23.56 (18) 33.98 (16) 45.08 (13) 52.17 (9) +0.91 122.62

Total: 1:44.65 +2.68

14 10 JPN TAKAHASHI Hiroatsu 4.86 (13) 14.44 (12) 23.39 (13) 33.85 (14) 45.01 (14) 52.21 (14) +1.50 122.62

 4.87 (14) 14.48 (14) 23.45 (13) 33.94 (14) 45.18 (15) 52.45 (16) +1.19 122.46

Total: 1:44.66 +2.69

15 17 BRA STRAPASSON Eduardo 5.02 (26) 14.68 (26) 23.61 (22) 33.94 (17) 44.92 (12) 51.86 (9) +1.15 125.96

 4.99 (22) 14.64 (21) 23.70 (20) 34.29 (22) 45.68 (22) 52.97 (21) +1.71 120.78

Total: 1:44.83 +2.86

16 25 GBR ALVAREZ Matthew 4.73 (2) 14.25 (5) 23.21 (6) 33.70 (8) 45.04 (15) 52.39 (16) +1.68 120.86

 4.79 (8) 14.35 (7) 23.37 (10) 33.90 (12) 45.20 (16) 52.46 (17) +1.20 121.41

Total: 1:44.85 +2.88

17 6 TPE PENG Lin-Wei 4.93 (20) 14.57 (20) 23.60 (21) 34.14 (21) 45.32 (20) 52.51 (19) +1.80 121.81

 4.92 (17) 14.63 (20) 23.68 (19) 34.18 (18) 45.29 (18) 52.36 (14) +1.10 124.60

Total: 1:44.87 +2.90

18 12 JPN NAGAO Taido 4.90 (15) 14.55 (18) 23.56 (20) 34.03 (18) 45.23 (18) 52.87 (22) +2.16 116.74

 4.86 (13) 14.56 (16) 23.54 (17) 33.95 (15) 45.09 (14) 52.21 (11) +0.95 121.33

Total: 1:45.08 +3.11

19 13 KOR KWACK Eunwoo 4.90 (15) 14.51 (15) 23.46 (15) 33.85 (14) 45.11(16) 52.25 (15) +1.54 121.25

 4.92 (17) 14.73 (24) 23.87 (25) 34.38 (24) 45.60 (19) 52.87 (19) +1.61 122.21

Total: 1:45.12 +3.15

20 18 JPN KAWANO Hayato 4.89 (14) 14.51 (15) 23.50 (17) 34.11(20) 45.51 (22) 52.82 (21) +2.11 116.67

 4.85 (11) 14.46 (13) 23.50 (15) 34.03 (17) 45.25 (17) 52.49 (18) +1.23 119.30

Total: 1:45.31 +3.34

21 28 BEL FREELING Colin 5.04 (27) 14.72 (27) 23.75 (25) 34.18 (22) 45.37 (21) 52.59 (20) +1.88 121.97

 5.13 (25) 14.87 (25) 23.86 (24) 34.27 (20) 45.64 (21) 53.03 (22) +1.77 119.92

Total: 1:45.62 +3.65

22 30 GHA FRIMPONG Akwasi 4.95 (22) 14.63 (23) 23.76 (26) 34.39 (26) 45.70 (24) 52.97 (23) +2.26 121.17

 4.99 (22) 14.66 (22) 23.72 (21) 34.28 (21) 45.60 (19) 52.92 (20) +1.66 121.09

Total: 1:45.89 +3.92

23 4 CAN BRUSIC Josip 4.82 (10) 14.36 (10) 23.31 (9) 33.82 (13) 45.15 (17) 52.48 (17) +1.77 120.31

 4.85 (11) 14.42 (11) 23.42 (12) 34.26 (19) 46.00 (24) 53.51 (25) +2.25 116.96

Total: 1:45.99 +4.02

24 27 CAN DONSBERGER Kyle 4.99 (25) 14.63 (23) 23.63 (23) 34.25 (25) 45.68 (23) 53.04 (25) +2.33 119.84

 5.03 (24) 14.69 (23) 23.72 (21) 34.36 (23) 45.74 (23) 53.12 (23) +1.86 121.41

Total: 1:46.16 +4.19
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25 23 TPE LEE Kevin Heng 4.95 (22) 14.61 (21) 23.76 (26) 34.42 (27) 45.74 (25) 53.03 (24) +2.32 120.07

 4.92 (17) 14.59 (18) 23.76 (23) 34.58 (25) 46.01 (25) 53.37 (24) +2.11 119.84

Total: 1:46.40 +4.43

26 33 KOR AN Jaewoong 4.94 (21) 14.63 (23) 23.70 (24) 34.21 (23) 45.75 (26) 53.19 (26) +2.48 118.08

 

Total: 53.19

27 21 CAN POSYLUZNY Brayden 4.85 (12) 14.45 (13) 23.48 (16) 34.24 (24) 45.87 (27) 53.40 (27) +2.69 115.21

 

Total: 53.40

28 24 LUX BAUER Jeff 5.24 (30) 15.07 (30) 24.21 (30) 34.88 (29) 46.22 (28) 53.58 (28) +2.87 120.78

 

Total: 53.58

29 32 NGR OYEBANJO-ODOFIN Yinka 5.28 (31) 15.27 (31) 24.62 (31) 35.43 (31) 47.16 (30) 54.85 (29) +4.14 116.45

 

Total: 54.85

30 29 CAN CHARLES Dion 5.16 (29) 14.95 (29) 24.07 (28) 34.87 (28) 46.51 (29) 55.01 (30) +4.30 117.70

 

Total: 55.01

31 22 ISR MILSTEIN Oren 5.11(28) 14.82 (28) 24.12 (29) 35.39 (30) 47.93 (31) 56.13 (31) +5.42 105.55

 

Total: 56.13

 31 ESP OCANA DE LA VEGA Tirso DNS

 

Total: DNS

 15 CAN GRECO Zander 4.85 (32) 14.45 (32) 23.40 (32) 33.90 (32) 45.09 (32) DSQ 123.68

 

Total: DSQ
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33 sleds entered    31 sleds ranked    1 sled disqualified  

DNF Did Not FinishDSQ Disqualified DNS Did Not Start DQB Disqualified for unsportsmanlike behaviour


